
Latin Mass Society in the Diocese of Wrexham  
Mass Listings for July, August, September and October 2015 

 

St Francis of Assisi 
Llay Chain 
LLAY 
LL12 0NT 

Sunday 12th July 
No Mass in August 
Sunday 13th September 
Sunday 11th October 

12.30pm - Low Mass 
(Canon Lordan is away on annual leave) 
12.30pm - Low Mass 
12.30pm - Low Mass 

Our Lady of the Rosary 
Jubilee Road 
BUCKLEY 
CH7 2AF 

No Mass in August 
Saturday 5th September 
Saturday 3rd October 

(See Pilgrimage to Cathedral on first Saturday in August) 
12.30pm - Low/Sung Mass 
12.30pm - Low/Sung Mass 

St Winefride’s 
Well Street 
HOLYWELL 
CH8 7PL 

No 4th Sunday Mass in July 
Sunday 23rd August 
Sunday 27th September 
Sunday 25th October 

(Replaced by evening Mass at Pantasaph below) 
11.30am - Low/Sung 
11.30am - Low/Sung 
11.30am - Low/Sung 

St David’s 
Franciscan Friary 
Monastery Road 
PANTASAPH 
CH8 8PE 

Sunday 26th July 
Monday 27th July 
Tuesday 28th July 
Wednesday 29th July 
Thursday 30th July 
Friday 31st July 
Sunday 2nd August 

5.40pm - Sung Mass 
11.30am - High Mass 
11.30am - High Mass 
11.30am - High Mass 
11.30am - High Mass 
11.30am - High Mass 
11.00am - Sung Mass 

Cathedral of Our Lady of Sorrows 
Regent Street 
WREXHAM  
LL11 1RB 

Saturday 1st August  11.00am - High Mass & Benediction 

 

All Sung Masses are subject to the availability of cantors and servers 


